
Temple Judea Religious School Calendar 2014-2015

September 2014 January 2015 Continued

Sun 9/7/2014 Open House/First Sunday of Religious School Fri-Sun 1/23-1/25/15 4th-7th Grade Retreat

Tues 9/9/2014 Pool Party at Rabbi Aaronson's House (7th-12th Grade) Sun 1/25/2015 No Religious School - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Wed 9/10/2014 First Wednesday of Religious School (3:45pm-6:40pm)

Sun 9/14/2014 "A Taste of Rosh Hodesh/Shevet Achim" (8th/9th grade: 7-8:30pm) February 2015

Sun 9/21/2014 Transitional Kindergarten Family Program Sun 2/1/2015 4th Grade Family Program

Wed-Fri 9/24-9/26/14 No Religious School - Rosh HaShanah Wed 2/4/2015 Tu BiSh'vat

Sun 9/28/2014 Nisayon - Yom Mahane (1pm-5pm) Sun 2/15/2015 No Religious School - President's Day

Fri-Sat 2/20-2/21/15 Nisayon - Shabbaton

October 2014 Fri-Mon 2/27-3/2/15 10th Grade Trip to Washington D.C. - L'Taken

Fri-Sat 10/3-10/4/14 Yom Kippur

Sun 10/5/2014 No Religious School - Sukkah Building at Whole Foods (Tarzana) March 2015

Wed 10/8/2014 No Religious School - Sukkot Sun 3/1/2015 No Religious School - Purim Carnival

Wed 10/15/2014 No Religious School - New Student Consecration/Simchat Torah Wed 3/4/2015 Erev Purim

Sun 10/19/2014 Kindergarten Family Program Sun 3/8/2015 6th Grade Trip to Hope of the Valley Mission

Sun 10/26/2014 Nisayon - Family Program (1-3pm) Sun 3/15/2015 5th Grade Family Program

Sun 3/22/2015 Nisayon - Yom Mahane (1-5pm)

November 2014 Sun - Wed 3/29-4/8/2015 No Religious School - Spring Break

Sun 11/2/2014 No Religious School - Mitzvah Day

Tues 11/11/2014 No Religious School - Veteran's Day April 2015

Sun 11/16/2014 1st Grade Family Program Sun - Wed 3/29-4/8/15 No Religious School - Spring Break

Sun 11/16/2014 Nisayon - Family Night Out (2pm-7pm) Sun-Mon 4/5-4/13/15 Israel Partnership (Hosting Israeli Students)

Mon-Sun 11/24-11/30/14 No Religious School - Thanksgiving Break Tues 4/14/2015 Last Tuesday for 7th graders

Sun 4/12/2015 6th Grade Holocaust Museum Trip

December 2014 Sun 4/19/2015 3rd Grade Family Program

Tues 12/2,12/9 & 12/16 Confirmation First Session (10th Grade During Religious School) Wed 4/22/2015 Yom HaZikaron - Israel Remembrance Day

Sun 12/7/2014 3rd Grade Trip to Hope of the Valley Mission Thurs 4/23/2015 Yom HaAtzma-ut - Israel Independence Day

Sun 12/14/2014 2nd Grade Family Program Sun 4/26/2015 Last Sunday of Religious School

Tues 12/16/2014 First Night of Chanukah Sun 4/26/2015 Nisayon - Family Program (1-3pm)

Sun-Wed 12/21-12/31/14 Israel Partnership (9-10th Graders go to Israel) Wed 4/29/2015 Last Wednesday of Religious School

Sun-Wed 12/21/14-1/7/15 No Religious School - Winter Break

Sat-Wed 12/27-12/31/14 Nisayon Yareach (Winter Camp) May 2015

Thurs 5/7/2015 Lag BaOmer

January 2015 Fri 5/15/2015 Confirmation

Sun-Wed 12/21/14-1/7/15 No Religious School - Winter Break Sun 5/17/2015 Nisayon - Concluding Family Program (1-3pm)

Sat 1/10/2015 Nisayon - Parent's Night Out/Kid's Night In (5:30-8:30pm) Tues 5/19/2015 Last Tuesday for 8th-12th Graders

Sun 1/18/2015 No Religious School - MLK Jr. Birthday


